
CODE

97005221

PUMP MSP400 5 ST.PP T7F-T6F 7.2CC
MULTISTAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS MSP400
With hydraulic motor

REFERENCE CODE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE CODE DESCRIPTION

01                  970002.510     IMPELLER KIT MSP400 PP PUMP                                           18                  B12251         SELF-LOCKING NUT M8 INOX UNI7474                                      
02                  970050.040     EXTERNAL PIPE MSP400 PUMP 5S                                          19                  B202H0         FLAT WASHER 8,4X15X1,5 INOX                                           
03                  970000.061     RADIAL BALL BEARING 6305-2RS                                          20                  B202J0         FLAT WASHER D.10,5X21X2 * INOX                                        
04                  970000.503     TIGHTENING KIT                                                        21                  B222H0         WASHER GROVER D 8,2 INOX UNI1751                                      
05                  970000.081     BUSHING IGUS XSM-1214-12                                              22                  G11015V        OR 1,78X12,42                VITON                                    
07                  B332Z2         INNER SEEGER D.62 S.STEEL  UNI7437                                    23                  V1C25L         SCREW TCEI 8X30 INOX UNI 5931                                         
08                  B322X1         OUTER SEEGER D.25 S.STEEL UNI7435                                     24                  V1M25K         SCREW TE  8X25  INOX                                                  
09                  B12261         SELF-LOCKING NUT M10 INOX UNI7474                                     25                  970000.115     T7F ADAPTER MSP400 PUMP                                               
10                  970000.060     BEARING SUPPORT PUMP MP400                                            26                  970000.110     T6F ADAPTER MSP400 PUMP                                               
11                  970000.080     INTERNAL SPACER MSP400 PUMP                                           27                  V1C26M         SCREW TCEI 10X35 INOX UNI 5931                                        
12                  970050.090     FIXING BRACKET MSP400 PUMP 5S                                         28                  B12261         SELF-LOCKING NUT M10 INOX UNI7474                                     
13                  970050.050     MSP400 PUMP SHAFT 5S COMPLETE                                         29                  B222J0         WASHER GROVER 10,5X17,5X2,2 * INOX                                    
14                  970000.082     MSP400 IMPELLERS TIGHTENING BOLT                                      30                  9700002.100    7.2CC MOTOR                                                           
15                  970050.091     FIXING SCREWS 10X268 S.STEEL                                          31                  010006         FORK D.4  DIST.47                                                     
16                  970000.084     CAP 1/4"M                                                             32                  010007         FORK D.5  DIST.59                                                     
17                  970000.083     SEAL SPACER                                                           

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 1 of 1

http://www.tcpdf.org

